			Parts List	PLEASE NOTE:
ITEM	QTY	PART #	DESCRIPTION	
1	1	OBR161	16 BIKE RACK WELDMENT	1) FOR SAFE OPERATION AND CONTINUED
2	2	OBR102	BIKE RACK SIDE FRAME	HIGH PERFORMANCE FROM THIS EQUIPMENT,
3	2	OBR-16-3	99-1/2" LONG 16 ROW BIKE RACK	INSPECTION AND MAINTENANCE MUST BE
4	8	HS291	3/8-16 x 2-1/2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNC	PERFORMED BEFORE EACH USE.
5	16	HW2050	3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNC	2) USE OF THIS EQUIPMENT OTHER THAN
6	8	HW334	3/8" MEDIUM SPLIT LOCK WASHER, ZP	INTENDED, MAY BE HAZARDOUS.
7	8	HN264	3/8"-16 FINISH HEX NUT, ZP	3) ALTERATION OR MODIFICATION OF EQUIPMENT MAY BE HAZARDOUS. FOR REPAIR OR REPLACEMENT, PLEASE CALL YOUR DEALER.
				3 ALL DRAIN HOLES TO POINT DOWNWARD
\$				IMPORTANT NOTE
¢ ●			Ý   / /	
		$\langle \! \! \! \! \! \rangle$		MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:
		٩		MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY: OBR-16 MT
		•		STOUT NAME:
			e e	BINDUCTION, PERFORMANCE
			• •	976 Hartford Tumpike
				Waterford, CT 06385 USA (800)243-9533 Fax: (800)884-3933 DATE: REV: DRAWN BY: SHEET:
				www.jaypro.com 10/31/2016 - Moune T. 1 OF 1